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Day 1: Wednesday 10 December 2014 

 

12:00 

 

13:00 

 

 

 

15:00 

 

15:30 

 

 

19:00 

  

13:00 

 

15:00 

 

 

 

15:30 

 

18:00 

 

 

22:00 

 

Arrival & lunch 

 

Welcome & introduction 

 

Presentation of the starting paper & plenary discussion 

 

Break 

 

Break-out session: EFA’s & profitability of cropping 

systems 

 

Dinner 

 

 

Day 2: Thursday 11 December 2014 

08:30 

 

10:30 

11:00 

13:00 

10:30 

 

11:00 

13:00 

14:00 

Break-out session: Success and fail factors implementation 

EFA’s 

 

Coffee break 

Main outcomes & homework 

Lunch & departure 

   

   

 


