



Focus Group Ecological Focus Areas PROGRAMME

10 - 11 December 2014 Munich, Germany

Day 1: Wednesday 10 December 2014

12:00	13:00	Arrival & lunch
13:00	15:00	Welcome & introduction
		Presentation of the starting paper & plenary discussion
15:00	15:30	Break
15:30	18:00	Break-out session: EFA's & profitability of cropping systems
19:00	22:00	Dinner

Day 2: Thursday 11 December 2014

08:30	10:30	Break-out session: Success and fail factors implementation EFA's
10:30	11:00	Coffee break
11:00	13:00	Main outcomes & homework
13:00	14:00	Lunch & departure